
THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS FOR MADISON COUNTY APPROVED CLAIMS
FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2006 IN THE AMOUNT OF $301,900.32 AND PAYROLL FOR
ALL FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF $481,915.20

GENERAL 196,395.01$         
ROAD 50,135.71$           
MADISON COUNTY NURSING HOME 12,689.38$           
WEED 24,757.13$           
BRIDGE 34,151.27$           
FAIR 3,830.64$             
AIRPORT 3,321.66$             
DISTRICT COURT 19,347.85$           
LIBRARY 34,996.63$           
PLANNING 9,286.97$             
DRUG FORTEITURE 192.65$                
HARRISON STREET LIGHTS 234.37$                
PONY STREET LIGHTS 184.77$                
ALDER STREET LIGHTS 184.16$                
RSID 99-01 MAINTENANCE 700.00$                
GAS TAX 6,275.02$             
DISASTER/FEMA 6,869.72$             
VICTIMS ADVOCATE 3,590.58$             
PUBLIC HEALTH 8,619.67$             
MADISON VALLEY MANOR 154,943.34$         
TOBACCO ROOT MTNS CARE CENTER 168,596.15$         
SOLID WASTE 39,235.00$           
JUNK VEHICLE 609.10$                
EMERGENCY 911 4,111.73$             
SELF INSURANCE/VISION 422.94$                
REFUND REVOLVING 134.07$               

TOTAL 783,815.52$        

THE FULL AND COMPLETE CLAIM AND PAYROLL LISTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC
REVIEW AT THE CLERK AND RECORDERS OFFICE.

PEGGY KAATZ STEMLER
MADISON COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER.


	May-06

